

TITLE NO.88 COURT NO.R-2 SECTION XVII
SUPREME COURT OF INDIA
RECORD OF PROCEEDINGS
BEFORE THE REGISTRAR S.G. SHAH
CIVIL APPEAL NO(s). 5556 OF 2007

JAIPUR VIDYUT VITRAN NIGAM LTD.& ANR.

Appellant (s)

VERSUS

PARASRAM RAI SINGHANI

Respondent(s)

(With prayer for interim relief and office report)

WITH Civil Appeal NO. 5557 of 2007

(With prayer for interim relief and office report)

Civil Appeal NO. 5558 of 2007

(With prayer for interim relief and office report)

Civil Appeal NO. 5559 of 2007

(With prayer for interim relief and office report)

Civil Appeal NO. 5560 of 2007

(With prayer for interim relief and office report)

Civil Appeal NO. 5561 of 2007

(With prayer for interim relief and office report)

Civil Appeal NO. 5562 of 2007

(With prayer for interim relief and office report)

Date: 22/09/2008 This Appeal was called on for hearing today.

For Appellant(s)

Mr. Sushil Kumar Jain,Adv.

For Respondent(s)

UPON hearing counsel the Court made the following
ORDER

D.O. letter be addressed to the concerned court for the record in question.
List the matter on 28.11.2008.

(S.G.SHAH)
Registrar