

S U P R E M E C O U R T O F I N D I A
RECORD OF PROCEEDINGS

CIVIL APPEAL NO(s). 5556 OF 2007

JAIPUR VIDYUT VITRAN NIGAM LTD.& ANR. Appellant (s)

VERSUS

PARASRAM RAI SINGHANI Respondent(s)

(With prayer for interim relief and office report)

WITH Civil Appeal NO. 5557 of 2007
(With prayer for interim relief and office report)
Civil Appeal NO. 5558 of 2007
(With prayer for interim relief and office report)
Civil Appeal NO. 5559 of 2007
(With prayer for interim relief and office report)
Civil Appeal NO. 5560 of 2007
(With prayer for interim relief and office report)
Civil Appeal NO. 5561 of 2007
(With prayer for interim relief and office report)
Civil Appeal NO. 5562 of 2007
(With prayer for interim relief and office report)

Date: 10/07/2013 These Appeals were called on for hearing today.

CORAM :

HON'BLE MRS. JUSTICE GYAN SUDHA MISRA
HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE KURIAN JOSEPH

For Appellant(s) Mr. Sushil Kumar Jain, Adv.
Mr. Puneet Jain, Adv.

For Respondent(s)

UPON hearing counsel the Court made the following
O R D E R

List on 11.7.2013.

|(Neetu Khajuria)

|(S.S.R. Krishna)

|
|Sr.P.A.

|Court Master

|